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Date:-2l-03-2018.

Groups of M.Sc.(Statistics) students for Project work are as follows.

Name of Student Supervisor
Arekar Pradnya Purnanand
Nelage Priy anka Nagnal h
Ade Privanka Sareirao

Dr O.S.Jadhav

Anerao Ashish Ishwar
Patel Sameer Ayub
Guud Namita Radhesham

Dr.S.V.Kawale

Dambe Monuli Dnyandev
Shingi Kqvita Nandlal
Bala Arati Gonal

Dr.A.Y.Tayade

Caikwad Suraj Pandharinath

Raste Nihal Ashok
Kamble Rahul Manikrao

Dr.C.D.Sonar

Khot Sandip Dilip
Nalwqde Sumati Sanjay
Mutkule Sandeep Narayanrao

Dr.C.D.Sonar

Jagtap Pratima Ravindra
Mane Sangeeta Shrimunt
Nalawade Nilam Satish

Dr.S.V.Kawale

Katikar Ameya Abhay
Kanase Priyanka B haskar
Pawar Vinayak Nagnathrao

Dr.A.Y.Tayade

Gawali Dipali Suhas

Dudhate Ajay Jagannath

Ahmed Mohammed Aqlan

Jawade Manisha Sadas hiv

Dr O.S.Jadhav
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' The students of Second Year are assiqned to the mentors as

shown in followins table

Roll No Name of Student Name of Mentor
I Miss. Bansod Namrutu Raiendra Dr.A.Y.Tayade
2 Mr. Bhosale Akash Kailas Dr.C.D.Sonar
J Mr. Bhosale Tushar Jotiram Dr.O.S.Jadhav
4 Ku, CHAUD HARI KRANTI KE S HAV Dr.S.V.Kawale
5 Ku.Chavan Prsnuli Hanamantrao Dr.C.D.Sonar
6 Mr. Dhumal Akshay Vilas Dr.S.V.Kawale

Mr. Gaikwad Ganesh Balnath Dr.S.L.Sananse
8 Miss. Ghosule Prschi Subhash Dr.C.D.Sonar
9 KU.GORE MAYaRI JOTIRAM Dr.A.Y.Tayade
10 Mr. Jadhao Shyam Kisan Dr.O.S.Jadhav
11 Ku. JADHAV SNEHAL GOPICHAND Dr.C.D.Sonar
l2 Miss, Jastap Pranita Vitthal Dr.A.Y.Tayade
l3 Miss, Jastan Ashwini Karbhuri Dr.A.Y.Tayade
T4 Miss. Jastup Gauri Subhash Dr.C.D.Sonar
15 Mr. Kale Aiay Damodhar

T6 Mr. Kumbhar Umesh Babaso Dr.S.V.Kawale
I7 Mr. More Rushikesh Shivaiirao Dr.A.Y.Tayade
18 Mr. Nirde Sitaram Sominath Dr.S.V.Kawale
I9 Miss. Niturkar Apflrna Raiabhau Dr.S.L.Sananse

20 Mr. Pandure Ganesh Ramesh Dr.S.L.Sananse

2l Miss, Roman Meghana Suresh Dr.S.V.Kawale
22 Miss. Sslunke Rupali Kacharu Dr.O.S.Jadhav
-14,/ 'l Mr. Shedse Shubham Pandharinath Dr.O.S.Jadhav

24 Miss. Shelke Aniali Asaram Dr.S.V.Kawale

25 Mr. Shinde Maniit Raiendra Dr.S.L.Sananse

26 Miss. Tenkale Bhogyashri Baswarai Dr.C.D.Sonar

27 Mr. Tibile Omkar Aiit Dr.S.L.Sananse

28 Miss. Vedpathak Tunuia Prakash Dr.S.V.Kawale

29 Miss. Wani Komal Arun Dr.S.L.Sananse

Kindly take the note of this
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Date:O4- 10 -2017 .

Groups of M.Sc.(Statistics) III /IV Sem students for Project work
Course No: STA -518 (Project)

Name of Student Supervisor
Ms. Salunke Rupali Kacharu
Mr. Jadhao Shyam Kisan
Mr. Bhosale Tushar Jotiram
Mr. Shedse Shubham Pandharinath

Dr.O.S.Jadhav

Ms. Tenkale Bhagyashri Baswaroj
Ms Jagtap Gauri Subhqsh
Ms Chavan Pranali Hanamantrao
Ms. JADHAV SNEHAL GOPICHAND
Ms Ghogale Prachi Subhash
Mr. Bhosale Akash Kailas

Dr.C.D.Sonar

Ms. Vedpathak Tanuja Prukash
Ms Roman Meghana Suresh
Mr. Dhumal Akshay Vilas
Mr. Kumbhar Umesh Babaso
Mr. Nirde Sitaram Sominath
Ms,CIMUDHARI KRANTI KESHAV
Ms. Shelke Aniali Asaram

Dr.S.V.Kawale

Ms. Bansod Namrata Rajendra
Ms. Jagtap Pranita Vilthal
MS.GORE MAYURI TOTIRAM
Ms. Jagtap Ashwini Karbhari
Mr. More Rushikesh Shivaiirao

Dr.A.Y.Tayade

Ms. llani Komal Arun
Ms. Niturkar Aparna Rajabhau
Mr. Gaikwad Ganesh Balnath
Mr. Kale Ajay Damodhar
Mr. Pandure Ganesh Ramesh
Mr. Shinde Manjit Rajendra
Mr. Tibile Omkar Aiit

Dr.S.L.Sananse

The Students are instructed to contact their supervisor and finalize the topic of pro
and start workins on it.


